¢ 01904 621 621 (option 2) The Waterfront Cafe K
info@waterfront-cafe.co.uk @thewaterfrontym

The Waterfront, York Marina, Naburn, York, YO19 4RW




SOIT DRINKS

Harrogate Still Spring Water £3.85
Harrogate Sparkling Water £3.85
Pure Orange Juice

Pure Apple Juice

Martin Frobisher’s 100% Fruit Juices

Fentimans Premium Botanical Brews
Fever Tree Premium Beverage
Cawston Press Sparkling Juices

San Pellegrino Sparkling Juices

Coke
Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Cordial & Soda

SPRITZERS

White/Rose Wine Spritzer
Aperol Spritz

Amaretto Spritz
Chambord Spritz

Pimms Spritz

Mimosa

Hugo Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Kir Royale

MOCKTAILS

Watermelon Cooler
Strawberry Limeade
No-jito

Morning Glory

Coke Float

£2.20
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.30

£3.30

£3.10

£3.30

£3.30

£3.45
£3.35
£2.90

£7.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£7.50
£8.80
£8.80
£7.60

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

SPIRITS

Bombay Sapphire
York Gin

Mermaid Zest Gin
York Roman Fruits

Whitley Niell Rhubarb & Ginger
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 0.0%

Bacardi White Label

Aluna Coconut Rum

Don Q Spiced Rum

Fairfax Rum ‘The Lord General’

Absolut Original
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere

Jack Daniels

Jameson
Spearhead

Filey Bay Flagship
Jura 10 y.o.
Woodford Reserve

Vecchia Romagna

MIXERS

Fever Tree Premium Tonic £2.95

Fever Tree Light Tonic £2.95
Fever Tree Ginger Ale £2.95
Fever Tree Lemonade £2.95

add £2.50 to double up to 50ml

£4.95
£5.30

£5.30
£5.30

£5.30
£4.95

add £2.50 to double up to 50ml

£4.20
£6.20
£6.50
£6.60

£4.40
£4.40
£5.25

add £2.50 to double up to 50ml

Fever Tree Elderflower
Fever Tree Soda Water
Coke

Diet Coke

£4.95

£4.95
£6.00

£6.90
£5.70
£5.70
£5.50



BEER & CIDER

Birra Moretti
Cruzcampo

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Beavertown Neck Oil
Theakstons Pale Ale
Black Sheep Best Bitter
Orchard Thieves Cider

Huesthwaite Dark Fruits Apple Cider

Peroni

Old Speckled Hen

Brewdog Punk

Birra Moretti Zero

Old Mout Cherries & Berries

(OCKTAILS

Honeyed Tequila

Aperol Twist

Pineapple Smash

Chai Espresso Martini
Raspberry Sorbet Mojito

Dark & Stormy Spiced
Coconut Margarita
Vanilla French Martini
Passionfruit Martini
Waterfront Colada

£3.65
£3.50

£3.75
£3.95
£3.55
£3.35
£3.40
£3.40

£6.10
£5.85

£6.30
£6.70

£5.90
£5.60

£5.65
£5.65

£3.95
£5.35
£3.90
£3.65
£3.95

£7.95
£9.75
£9.00
£9.75
£9.75

£9.00
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.95

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Yorkshire Tea
Speciality Tea

|CED COFFEE

Iced Latte

Iced Black Americano

Add flavoured syrup

LIQUEUR (OFFEE

Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee

Amaretto Coffee

Honey Rum Coffee

£2.50
£2.90
£3.35
£3.65
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£4.20

£3.10
£3.20

£4.50
£4.50
80p

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

MILKSHAKES

Salted Caramel
Double Chocolate

Strawberrylicious

SMOOTHIES

Raspberry Heaven

Passion Storm

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£6.50
£6.50



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay 2022, Origen Classic, (Chile)

Viognier 2022, Domaine de Montmarin (France) £6.30 £8.40 £11.00

Helmsman Pinot Grigio 2020 (Australia) £6.60 £8.80 £11.60

Picpoul de Pinet Cuvee Prestige 2022 (France) £7.30 £9.50 £12.40

Thornbury Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc £7.50 £9.80 £12.90
2022 (New Zealand)

Bric Sassi Gavi di Gavi DOCG 2021 (Italy)

Alberino 2022, Lagar de Cervera (Spain)

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush 2022, La Delfina (Italy)

‘Club House’ Rosé 2022 (South Africa) £6.60 £8.80 £11.60

Piquepoul Rose 2022, Domaine de Foncalieu £7.30 £9.50 £12.40
(France)

Saint Roseline Prestige Rose 2022 (France)

£28

£30

£33

£36

£38

£42

£46

£30

£33

£36

£52

RED WINE

Pinot Noir 2020, Origen Reserva (Chile)

£33

Little Rascal Shiraz 2022 (Australia) £6.60 £8.80 £11.60 £33

Helmsman Cabernet/Merlot 2022 (Austrilia) £6.90 £9.20 £12 £34

Malbec 2020 ‘Los Olivos’ (Argentina) £7.20 £9.50 £12.50 £36
Asua Crianza Cune 2019 (Rioja, Spain) £7.75 £10.30 £13.50 £40
Fleurie 2019, Domaine Jean Loron (France) £44
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico 2019, Campagnola (Italy) £55
Silver Reign Charmet Brut (England) =< £8.50 £38
Champagne Taittinger Brut NV (France) £13.00 £68
Crémant de Bourgogne Rose (France) £42
Taittinger Prestige Rose NV (France) £79



