

SOFT DRINKS		
JUFI VKINKS	Large	Regular
Harrogate Still Spring Water	£3.85	£2.20
Harrogate Sparkling Water	£3.85	£2.20
Pure Orange Juice		£3.00
Pure Apple Juice		£3.00
Martin Frobisher's 100% Fruit Juices Choose from: Orange & Passion fruit or Apple & Raspberry		£3.30
Fentimans Premium Botanical Brews Choose from: Rose infused Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Dandelion & I	Burdock	£3.30
Fever Tree Premium Beverage Choose from: Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Eld	derflower	£3.10
Cawston Press Sparkling Juices Choose from: Apple, Rhubarb & Pressed Fruit, Elderflower		£3.30
San Pellegrino Sparkling Juices Choose from: Orange or Italian Lemonade		£3.30
Coke		£3.45
Diet Coke/Coke Zero		£3.35
Cordial & Soda		£2.90
Choose from: Lime, Orange or Blackcurrant		
SPRITZERS		
White/Rose Wine Spritzer With soda or lemonade		£7.80
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda & orange slice		£8.80
Amaretto Spritz Amaretto, prosecco & lemon slice		£8.80
Chambord Spritz Chambord, white wine & soda water		£8.80
Pimms Spritz Pimms No.1, prosecco & lemonade		£8.80
Mimosa Prosecco, orange juice & orange slice		£7.50
<b>Hugo Spritz</b> Gin, prosecco, elderflower, fresh mint & soda water		£8.80
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, prosecco & soda water		£8.80
Kir Royale Créme de cassis & prosecco		£7.60
MOCKTAILS		
		CC FO
Watermelon Cooler Watermelon, lime & lemonade		£6.50
Strawberry Limeade Strawberry, lime & fresh mint		£6.50
No-jito Lime, mint & soda water  Morning Glory Mint, olderflower, sweet & sour, soda water & apr	olo iuico	£6.50 £6.50
Morning Glory Mint, elderflower, sweet & sour, soda water & app Coke Float Coke, vanilla ice cream	ole juice	£6.50
COKE FIOGL COKE, Vallilla ICE CIEdill		E0.5U

SPIRITS	Served in 25ml unless otherwise requested. add £2.50 to double up to 50ml
Bombay Sapphire	£4.95
York Gin	£5.30
Gold medal London dry distilled in Acaster Malbis	
Mermaid Zest Gin	£5.30
Distilled on the Isle of Wight	
York Roman Fruits	£5.30
Infused with fruits & flowers associated with Ancie	nt Rome
Whitley Niell Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.30
Tangueray Flor De Sevilla 0.0% (Alcohol Free	£4.95

RUM & VODKA	Served in 25ml unless otherwise requested.  add £2.50 to double up to 50ml
Bacardi White Label	£4.20
Aluna Coconut Rum	£6.20
Don Q Spiced Rum	£6.50
Fairfax Rum 'The Lord General'	£6.60
Locally produced, small batch artisan barrel age	d rum
Absolut Original	£4.40
Absolut Vanilla	£4.40
Belvedere	£5.25

WHISKEY & BRANDY	Served in 25ml unless otherwise requested.  add £2.50 to double up to 50ml
Jack Daniels	£4.95
Tennessee Whiskey, filtered with maple charcoal	
Jameson	£4.95
Spearhead	£6.00
Single Grain Scotch Whiskey	
Filey Bay Flagship Yorkshire Single Malt	£6.90
Jura 10 y.o.	£5.70
Single malt Scotch aged in white oak & sherry	15.70
Woodford Reserve	£5.70
Premium Kentucky straight bourbon	25.75
Vecchia Romagna	£5.50
Premium Italian style oak aged brandy	

MIXERS			
Fever Tree Premium Tonic	£2.95	Fever Tree Elderflower	£2.95
Fever Tree Light Tonic	£2.95	Fever Tree Soda Water	£2.70
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.95	Coke	£2.95
Fever Tree Lemonade	£2.95	Diet Coke	£2.70

# BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT		Half	Pint
Birra Moretti		£3.65	£6.10
4.6% Italian style lager		E3.03	10.10
		£3.50	£5.85
Cruzcampo 4.8% Pilsner style Spanish lager		L3.30	LJ.05
,		67.75	66.70
Peroni Nastro Azzurro		£3.75	£6.30
5% Pale golden, crisp and refreshing			
Beavertown Neck Oil		£3.95	£6.70
4.3% Session IPA			
Theakstons Pale Ale		£3.55	£5.90
4.5% unpasturised pale ale			
Black Sheep Best Bitter		£3.35	£5.60
3.8% premium local bitter			
Orchard Thieves Cider		£3.40	£5.65
4.5% Herefordshire style cider		E3.40	E3.03
Huesthwaite Dark Fruits Apple Cider		£3.40	£5.65
4% Medium dry cider, smooth blackcurrant flavour	nd	E3.40	E3.03
470 Medium dry Cider, Smooth blackcurrant navodit	eu		
BOTTLED	(GF) - Gluten Free	(AE) - Alcoh	ol fron 0%
	(Or) - Oluterriee	(AI) - AICOII	£3.95
Peroni (GF) 5.1% top quality Italian lager			
Old Speckled Hen (GF) 5% pale ale			£5.35
Brewdog Punk (AF) 0.5% IPA			£3.90
Birra Moretti Zero (AF) 0% lager			£3.65
Old Mout Cherries & Berries (AF) 0% cider			£3.95
Old Modif Glicinics & Bernes (Al.) 0% cluer			LJ.JJ

# COCKTAILS

LULKIAIL)	
Honeyed Tequila Tequila, honey, sweet & sour	£7.95
Aperol Twist Aperol, elderflower, Peroni, soda water	£9.75
Pineapple Smash whiskey, sugar syrup, pineapple juice	£9.00
Chai Espresso Martini Rum, tia maria, chai syrup, oat milk	£9.75
Raspberry Sorbet Mojito Bacardi, rasperries, fresh mint & lime, soda water, raspberry sorbet	£9.75
Dark & Stormy Spiced Spiced rum, lime juice, ginger beer	£9.00
Coconut Margarita Tequila, coconut rum, cointreau, sweet & sour	£9.75
Vanilla French Martini Vanilla vodka, Chambord, pinapple juice	£9.75
Passionfruit Martini Vanilla vodka, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice	£9.75
Waterfront Colada Coconut rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice & vanilla ice cream	£9.95

### HOT DRINKS

We are delighted to serve Dancing Goat Coffee of York, either whole bean or decaffeinated. All our coffee is made with full fat milk, we do have semi-skimmed, soya or oat milk is available on request.

(additional 40p for oat/soya)

(additional rop lot dat, coja,	
Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£2.90
Americano	£3.35
Flat White	£3.65
Latte	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.75
Mocha	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£4.20
Served with whipped cream &	
marshmallows	
Yorkshire Tea	£3.10
Speciality Tea	£3.20
Choose from: Earl Grey, Green T Decaffeinated, Peppermint, Len Ginger, Berry & Elderflower	

### [[ED (OFFEE

using espresso coffee

Iced Latte £4.50
Espresso, cold milk & ice
Iced Black Americano
Long shot of coffee & ice
Add flavoured syrup
Choose from: Caramel, Vanilla,

Hazelnut or Chai

## LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee	£7.90
Irish Whiskey, coffee & cream	
Calypso Coffee	£7.90
Coffee liqueur, coffee & cream	
Amaretto Coffee	£7.90
Amaretto, coffee & cream	
Honey Rum Coffee	£7.90
Honey rum, coffee & cream	



### MILKSHAKES

using Yorvale Ice Cream

Salted Caramel £6.95
Salted caramel ice cream & milk

Double Chocolate £6.95
Double chocolate ice cream & milk

Strawberrylicious £6.95

Strawberry ice cream & milk

### **SMOOTHIES**

Raspberry Heaven
Raspberry, blueberry, apple & mango
Passion Storm
Passion fruit, papaya, pineapple, peach, quava & aloe yera

WHITE WINE  Chardonnay 2022, Origen Classic, (Chile)  Peach & nectarine with hints of pineapple & mango	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle £28
Viognier 2022, Domaine de Montmarin (France) Aromas of peach and apricot with hints of grapefruit white pepper, ripe & round, pure & precise	<b>£6.30</b> t and	£8.40	£11.00	£30
<b>Helmsman Pinot Grigio 2020 (Australia)</b> First class Pinot Grigio, fresh and fruity with soft acid		£8.80	£11.60	£33
Picpoul de Pinet Cuvee Prestige 2022 (France) Refeshing, citrus-laced wine, beautifully fresh and brimming with crisp green fruit and lime	£7.30	£9.50	£12.40	£36
Thornbury Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2022 (New Zealand) Abundance of lime, lemongrass and fresh cut herbs. Crisp and clean with racy, bright acidity. A delicious and quintessential Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.	£7.50	£9.80	£12.90	£38
Bric Sassi Gavi di Gavi DOCG 2021 (Italy) Citrus and white peach nose with and exotic fruit, fir mineral backbone structure	nely balaı	nced wit	h a	£42
Alberino 2022, Lagar de Cervera (Spain) Bright, vibrant aromas of apple, pear, lemon and whi finish with a touch of quince spice	ite flower	rs. Minera	al-driven	£46

Pinot Grigio Blush 2022, La Delfina (Italy) Abundance of summer berries with added strawberr fill the glass. Vibrant and bright balanced with uplifti acidity	у	175ml	250ml	Bottle £30
'Club House' Rosé 2022 (South Africa) Salmon coloured with luscious aromas of sweet red berries and cherries tinged with discreet spice and h of Turkish Delight		£8.80	£11.60	£33
Piquepoul Rose 2022, Domaine de Foncalieu (France) Very pale with delicate aromas of crushed strawberr rose petals with lemon citrus notes		£9.50	£12.40	£36
Saint Roseline Prestige Rose 2022 (France) Red summer berries and white stone fruit. Creamy to with a delicate mineral spice infused finish	exture, re	freshing	acidity	£52

Pinot Noir 2020, Origen Reserva (Chile) Strawberries & raspberries with hint of dark bramble fruit	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle £33
Little Rascal Shiraz 2022 (Australia) Warm, forward flavours of ripe plums and spicy blackberry, smooth complexity	£6.60	£8.80	£11.60	£33
Helmsman Cabernet/Merlot 2022 (Austrilia) Generous red fruits, blueberries, plum with a pleasing finish	£6.90	£9.20	£12	£34
Malbec 2020 'Los Olivos' (Argentina) Vibrant nose of fresh blackberry and a hint of dark chocolate extending to the palate with blackcurrant ar touch of white pepper		£9.50	£12.50	£36
Asua Crianza Cune 2019 (Rioja, Spain) Attractive nose of raspberry, blackcurrant and black p smokiness. Fresh, fruit forward and easy-drinking		<b>£10.30</b> a touch		£40
Fleurie 2019, Domaine Jean Loron (France) Bright, perfumed nose, soft ripe black cherry with a to	ouch of v	iolet		£44
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico 2019, Campagnola Impressive, ripe black fruit with plenty of spice. Luscio fruit with added damson		autumn k	erry	£55

SPARKLING WINE	125ml	Bottle
Silver Reign Charmet Brut (England)    Begin begin by the Brut (England)    Begin begin begin by the Brut (England)    Begin b		£38
Champagne Taittinger Brut NV (France) Delicious freshness with subtle complexity, full bodied & elegant	£13.00	£68
Crémant de Bourgogne Rose (France) A Champagne blend from the Burgundy region, wonderfully fresh & cri	sp	£42
Taittinger Prestige Rose NV (France) Vibrant shimmering pink, clean crisp fruits, wonderfully lively, fresh & e	legant	£79

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to all bills